
CORRIDA
ESTORIL TOP MOTOR SHOW - 2 e 3 SETEMBRO 2023
C1 EUROCUP

Leader Sequence by Class

No CarTeam

Start 
Lap

End 
Lap Laps

Total 
Laps

1.3

Power SHIELD MINI G1  1  94  94  94 7

1.5

KEEP ON RACING VW GOLF  1  2  2  2 538

1T

RACAR KIA PICANTO  1  28  28  28 87

SPEEDY MOTORSPORT KIA PICANTO  29  31  3  3 12

RACAR KIA PICANTO  32  61  30  58 87

SPEEDY MOTORSPORT KIA PICANTO  62  62  1  4 12

RACAR KIA PICANTO  63  203  141  199 87

AM

G´s COMPETIZIONE C1  1  10  10  10 18

SLOW MOTION C1  11  11  1  1 29

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT C1  12  15  4  4 733

SLOW MOTION C1  16  16  1  2 29

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT C1  17  19  3  7 733

SLOW MOTION C1  20  34  15  17 29

ST Car C1  35  36  2  2 25

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT C1  37  64  28  35 733

SLOW MOTION C1  65  67  3  20 29

ST Car C1  68  72  5  7 25

OF MOTORSPORT C1  73  113  41  41 10

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT C1  114  117  4  39 733

SLOW MOTION C1  118  135  18  38 29

OF MOTORSPORT C1  136  140  5  46 10

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT C1  141  154  14  53 733

OF MOTORSPORT C1  155  171  17  63 10

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT C1  172  180  9  62 733

OF MOTORSPORT C1  181  193  13  76 10

GEN1

LARAMA RACING TEAM C1  1  34  34  34 333

TERMOLAN C1  35  36  2  2 22

NUNES MOTORSPORT C1  37  38  2  2 89

TERMOLAN C1  39  56  18  20 22

LARAMA RACING TEAM C1  57  64  8  42 333

NUNES MOTORSPORT C1  65  86  22  24 89

LARAMA RACING TEAM C1  87  98  12  54 333

NUNES MOTORSPORT C1  99  102  4  28 89

TERMOLAN C1  103  130  28  48 22

LARAMA RACING TEAM C1  131  133  3  57 333

TERMOLAN C1  134  192  59  107 22

PRO

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  1  1  1  1 33
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CORRIDA
ESTORIL TOP MOTOR SHOW - 2 e 3 SETEMBRO 2023
C1 EUROCUP

Leader Sequence by Class

No CarTeam

Start 
Lap

End 
Lap Laps

Total 
Laps

T3 RACING C1  2  49  48  48 248

CENTRAL MENSAGEIRO C1  50  66  17  17 88

WALLUP WOODLAB C1  67  76  10  10 330

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  77  78  2  3 33

WALLUP WOODLAB C1  79  107  29  39 330

MONTEIROS COMPETIÇÕES C1  108  111  4  4 66

TZI DESIGNS RACING TEAM C1  112  117  6  9 33

T3 RACING C1  118  142  25  73 248

WALLUP WOODLAB C1  143  143  1  40 330

T3 RACING C1  144  147  4  77 248

CENTRAL MENSAGEIRO C1  148  186  39  56 88

T3 RACING C1  187  197  11  88 248
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